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Fiber Launch Cable

Features Applications

Low Insertion Loss OTDR Test

High Repeatability Telecommunication

Compact Size

Specifications

Parameters Unit

Connector Type

Operating wavelength nm

150~1000m dB

1500~2000m dB

APC dB

UPC dB

Repeatability dB

Fiber Type dB

Ring Type for 150~1000m mm

Box Type for 1500~2000m mm

Operating Temperature ℃

Photo

Ordering Information

JP- ①①-②②-③③③③-④④④④④-⑤-⑥⑥⑥-⑦

① Connector 1 FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; ST=ST/UPC; XX=Others;

② Connector 2 FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; ST=ST/UPC; XX=Others;

③ Test Wavelength 1310; 1550; 1625;

④ Pigtail Type 3000C=3mm loose tube;

⑤ Fiber Type 1=SMF-28e; OM2; OM3; OM4; 3=MMF 62.5/125;

⑥ Fiber Length 150=150m; 500=500m; 1km; 1.5km; 2km; XX=Others;

⑦ Package R=Ring Type; B=Box Type;

≥50

≤0.1

SMF-28e; OM2; OM3; OM4, MMF62.5

0 ~ +85

≤0.25

101x16

190x140x38
Package Size

Insertion Loss

Return Loss

Values

FC,SC,ST, LC

1310/1550/1625

≤0.50

≥60
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